
NEW!



Soft, Buttery, cookies with a vanilla flavor and sugar coating

Soft, Buttery, cookies with a fresh lemon flavor
and a sugar coating

Soft and Moist cookies with multi-color
sprinkles in every bite!

Soft, Buttery, cream cheese cookies with a fresh orange
and cream flavor with a sugar coating

Soft, Buttery, cream cheese cookies with cinnamon
donut flavor with a cinnamon-sugar coating

Soft and Gooey cookies made with real cocoa
and rich chocolate chips!

JUNE 20226000 Central Highway,  Pennsauken NJ 08109  •  888-JJSNACK  •  www.jjsnackfoodservice.com

Go�y Bu�er Go�y Chocolate

Go�y Lemon

Go�y Confe�i

Introducing
Soft and undeniably delicious pre-baked cookies with a cream cheese base, a light cakey 
texture and sugar coating on top. These cake-like cookies are the perfect decadent treat 
made with simple ingredients. Buttery, gooey and moist in every bite. Enjoy them daily 

as a favorite treat, or serve them up at brunch

•Shelf life (Frozen 8-12 months / Ambient 5-7 days)

•Kosher - OU-D

•Clam shell labels included in case for convenient application at store level (if desired)

Go�y Orange Cream

Soft, Bu

Soft, Bu

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product

Code

14265

14266

14267

14268

14269

14270

GTIN Pack Cube
Dimensions

(inches)
Net Weight

(lbs)
Gross Weight

(lbs)
Pallet Count

(TI x HI)UPCProduct Description

Gooey Butter Cakeables

Gooey Orange Cream Cakeables

Gooey Chocolate Cakeables

Gooey Confetti Cakeables

Gooey Lemon Cakeables

Gooey Cinnamon Churro Cakeables

014821142658

014821142665

014821142672

014821142689

014821142696

014821142702

10014821142655

10014821142662

10014821142679

10014821142686

10014821142693

10014821142709

8

8

8

8

8

8

Case

12

12

12

12

12

12

13.9 lbs

13.9 lbs

13.9 lbs

13.9 lbs

13.9 lbs

13.9 lbs

10.5 lbs

10.5 lbs

10.5 lbs

10.5 lbs

10.5 lbs

10.5 lbs

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

56 (8x7)

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

1.34

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8

Go�y Cinnamon Churro


