

# Introducing Cakeables

Soft and undeniably delicious pre-baked cookies with a cream cheese base, a light cakey texture and sugar coating on top. These cake-like cookies are the perfect decadent treat made with simple ingredients. Buttery, gooey and moist in every bite. Enjoy them daily as a favorite treat, or serve them up at brunch



Gooey Butter
oft, Buttery, cookies with a vanilla flavor and sugar coating



## Gooey Chocolate Soft and Gooey cookies made with real cocoa

and rich chocolate chips!



#### Gooey Orange Cream



#### Gooey Lemon

Soft, Buttery, cookies with a fresh lemon flavor



### Gooey Cinnamon Churro

Soft, Buttery, cream cheese cookies with cinnamon donut flavor with a cinnamon-sugar coating



Gooey Confetti
Soft and Moist cookies with multi-color sprinkles in every bite!

•Shelf life (Frozen 8-12 months / Ambient 5-7 days) •Kosher - OU-D

•Clam shell labels included in case for convenient application at store level (if desired)







## PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product Code	Product Description	UPC	GTIN	Pack	Case	Cube	Dimensions (inches)	Net Weight (lbs)	Gross Weight (lbs)	Pallet Count (TI x HI)
14265	Gooey Butter Cakeables	014821142658	10014821142655	8	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.5 lbs	13.9 lbs	56 (8x7)
14266	Gooey Orange Cream Cakeables	014821142665	10014821142662	8	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.5 lbs	13.9 lbs	56 (8x7)
14267	Gooey Chocolate Cakeables	014821142672	10014821142679	8	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.5 lbs	13.9 lbs	56 (8x7)
14268	Gooey Confetti Cakeables	014821142689	10014821142686	8	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.5 lbs	13.9 lbs	56 (8x7)
14269	Gooey Lemon Cakeables	014821142696	10014821142693	8	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.5 lbs	13.9 lbs	56 (8x7)
14270	Gooey Cinnamon Churro Cakeables	014821142702	10014821142709	8	12	1.34	24 7/8 x 8 3/8 x 11 1/8	10.5 lbs	13.9 lbs	56 (8x7)

